YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - GREENWOOD KNIGHTS

Date

Sun, Feb 23, 20
Tue, Mar 03, 20
Fri, Mar 13, 20
Wed, Apr 01, 20
Tue, Apr 07, 20
Tue, Apr 14, 20

spring 2020 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - CORONA EAST (D)

Feb. 04, 2026

RND S Home
- SCARBOROUGH STINGERS
n HOT RODS
m RICHMOND HILL RIOT
u GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
u GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
u GREENWOOD KNIGHTS

S Visitor

0 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS

2 GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
u GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
u SCARBOROUGH STINGERS
u RICHMOND HILL RIOT

u HOT RODS

Time

4:00 pm
6:45 pm
8:30 pm
8:00 pm
6:45 pm
9:00 pm

Location



